
Roasts
BEEF

PORK
 
LAMB
 
VEGETERIAN 

KIDS 

Light Bites
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

SOUP OF THE DAY

Nachos
BEEF CHILLI

VEGI CHILLI

PULLED PORK 

VEGAN CHEESE &
CHILLI
 
JUST CHEESE

House Favourites

Kids stuff

£21.95

£21.95

£21.95

£19.95

£14.00

£10.75

£12.00

£7.00

£13.20

£13.20

£13.20

£13.20

SWEET POTATO CURRY
PLANT-BASED, SERVED WITH
POPPADOMS, STEAMED RICE, LIME,
CUCUMBER & ONION SAMBOL.

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
WITH PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE.

£18.50

£19.50

SAUSAGES OR FISH FINGERS
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A CHOICE OF
PEAS OR BAKED BEANS.

PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE

£9.35

£9.35
ALL SERVED WITH CHEESE, SALSA,
SOUR CREAM AND GUACAMOLE.

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL
VEGETABLES, ROAST POTATOES,
CHEESY LEEKS, GRAVY AND SAUCES
ON THE SIDE.

£11.75


