



## Roasts

light Bites

BEEF	£21.95	CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL	£10.75
PORK	£21.95	SALT & PEPPER SQUID	£12.00
LAMB	£21.95	SOUP OF THE DAY	<b>£7.00</b>
VEGETERIAN	£19.95		
KIDS	£14.00	House Favourites	

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, ROAST POTATOES, CHEESY LEEKS, GRAVY AND SAUCES ON THE SIDE.

## Nachos

BEEF CHILLI	£13.20
VEGI CHILLI	£13.20
PULLED PORK	£13.20
VEGAN CHEESE & CHILLI	£13.20
JUST CHEESE	£11.75

ALL SERVED WITH CHEESE, SALSA, SOUR CREAM AND GUACAMOLE.

## House tavouriles

SWEET POTATO CURRY	£18.50
PLANT-BASED, SERVED WITH	
POPPADOMS, STEAMED RICE, LIME,	
CUCUMBER & ONION SAMBOL.	

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	£19.50
WITH DEAS AND TARTARE SALICE	

## Kids stuff

SAUSAGES OR FISH FINGERS	£9.35
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A CHOICE OF	
PEAS OR BAKED BEANS.	

PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE	£9.35
-----------------------	-------



